
LOT 61 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 3.
WD 1015-2961, WD 1039-1872,
DC 1070-159, WD 1145-1420,

MORGAN ROBERT J
144 SW STAFFORD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-361

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/21/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000
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3
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8,172
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292,562
0

292,562
0

292,562
292,562

0

295,680

1273/0369 4/21/2014 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBRA BEHRENWALD

ROBERT J MORGAN

1145/1420 3/13/2008 WD Q I 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANDOLPH

DEBRA BEHRENWALD
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22061 SFR 22,061 07/09/2004

HX Base Yr

144 SW STAFFORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,481 112.1904 125.65 311,738 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1830

BAS 1,830 100 1,830 183,952

FGR 506 55 278 27,945

FOP 20 30 6 603

UEP 60 60 36 3,618

UEP 240 60 144 14,475

UEP 312 60 187 18,798

2,968 2,481 249,390

BAS= W13 UEP= N12 W2 UEP= N10 W24 S10 E24$ W24 S12 E26$  L2
U2  W5  D2 L2 W2 UEP= W15 S4 E15 N4$ S4 W15 N4 W13 S19 W4 S9
E4 S9 E13N2 FOP= E5 N4 W5 S4$ N4 E5 S5 E2  R2 D2  E4  U2 R2
E2 FGR= S21 E22 N23 W22 S2$ N2 E22 N15 E2 N6 W2 N13$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,540.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,080

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 154.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,079

3 0258 PATIO 0 0 25 23 575.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,013

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

8,172

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


